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Agency's Key Contact to be Publish on the Federal Register
Ageny's URL Last Name First Name Prefix Suffix Phone

http://www.fca.gov Shebest Philip mr 703-883-4246

Agency and OPDIVs' Technical POC
Agy_Bur Org Unit Last Name First Name Prefix Suffix Email Phone
352-00 OSMO Coleman Robert Mr. colemanr@fca.gov 703-883-4246
352-00 OE - McLean, VA McKenzie Thomas Mr. mckenziet@fca.gov 703-883-4277
352-00 OE - Bloom. MN Slipek Chester Mr. slipekc@fca.gov 952-854-7151
352-00 OE - Dallas, TX Wilhite Sharon Ms. whilhites@fca.gov 972-869-0550
352-00 OE - Denver, CO Anderson Michael Mr. andersonm@fca.gov 303-696-9737
352-00 OE - Sac., CA Kuhler David Mr. kuhlerd@fca.gov 916-648-1118
352-00 OCPA Quinn Christine Ms. quinnc@fca.gov 703-883-4108
352-00 OB Livingston Kay Ms. livingstonk@fca.gov 703-883-4254
352-00 OCEO Livingston Kay Ms. livingstonk@fca.gov 703-883-4254
352-00 Sec to Board Smith Roland Mr. smithr@@ gfca.gov 703-883-4121
352-00 OIG Clinefelter Carl Mr. clinefelterc@fca.gov 703-883-4241
352-00 ORP Dykstra Gaylon Mr. dykstrag@fca.gov 703-883-4508
352-00 OGC Virga Jane Ms. virgaj@fca.gov 703-883-4071
352-00 OMS Shebest Philip Mr. shebestp@fca.gov 703-883-4146
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